
THE MANOR GATEHOUSE CLUB
Rambling Group Programme October 2009 to April 2010

Secretary: Tim Nicholson 0151 336 5385

W=car park in Wales, by Hawarden Castle. E=car park in England at Halfords (next to Chester Sainsbury’s). The map reference is for the 
start of the walk. Phone the leader if there is any doubt about the walk. Members making their own way to the start should advise the leader. A 
fuel contribution is payable by passengers to drivers.
**Note that Ambles are on the first Monday and Short Walks are on the third Monday of the month – see MGC Programme.

Date Day Meet Time Start Gd Walk Leader
Oct 8 Thur E 9.30 118/872623 C Old Man of Mow,10m,500ft Dave Green
Oct 13 Tues W

E
8.30
9.30

17/661560
257/523454

A
C

Glyders Fach and Fawr,7m,2700ft
Old StChad’s Church and SU Canal,W’church,9m,300ft

John S and Tim N
Sue Turner

Oct 21 Wed W 8.30 17/720583 B+ Crafnant from Capel Curig.11m.1600ft John Smith
Oct 29 Thur W 8.30 115/738522 B LLedr Valley,8m,1100ft Bob Warboys
Nov 3 Tues W

E
8.30
9.30

17/655603
117/518766

A
C

Glyder Fawr via seniors ridge,5+m,2650ft
Frodsham Beacon,SS Trail,9m.

Tim Nicholson
Hazel Lyon

Nov 11 Wed E 8.30 24/998663 B Three Shire Heads,8.5m,1500ft David Cross
Nov 18 Wed W 8.30 115/701489 B Ysgafell Wen from Crimea Pass,8m,1900ft Pete Knight
Nov 24 Tue W

E
8.30
9.30

17/571526
267/542716

A
C

Nantlle Ridge from Rhyd Ddu,9m,3000+ft
Delamere SS Trail,7.5m,750ft (easy gradients)

Mike Curtis
Bob Bird

Dec 2 Wed E 8.30 1/048869 B William Clough and Kinder Low,8.5m,1400ft Geoff Beard
Dec 7 Mon W 8.30 17/769678 B Moel Eilio from Dolgarrog,7m,1900ft Pete Knight
Dec 15 Tues W 8.30 116/056794 B+ Around Moel Unben. Beth and Glenys
Jan 6 Wed E 9.30 At Halfords C East Chester,8m,flat Ken Thomas
Jan 12 Tues W 8.30 265/187598 B- Bryn Alyn and Moel Findeg,7m. Roger Kimpton
Jan 20 Wed W 8.30 265/147657 B Penycloddiau,7.5m,1700ft Alan Jupp

Jan 25 Mon E 9.30 257/488473 C Malpas,Hampton Post.SS trail,8.5m,150ft Sue Turner
Feb 2 Tues W 8.30 18/961396 B Foel Goch,8m,1900ft John Dernie
Feb 10 Wed W 8.30 265/147657 B Clwyds via Cilcain,8.5m,1500ft Will and Gwyneth
Feb 18 Thurs W 9.30 265/139668 C Clwyds:Dill’s last walk,7m,1000ft Shirley Cross
Feb 23 Tues B TBA Dave Green
Mar 3 Wed W

W
8.30
9.30

18/822393
265/279567

B+
C

Arenig Fawr,10.5m,1800ft
Llanfynydd Waun-Y-Llyn CP,8m,flattish

Noel Bonner
Will and Gwyneth

Mar 8 Mon E 8.30 125/075295 B From Pistyll Rhaeadr,7m,1500ft David Lacey
Mar 16 Tues W 8.30 17/612494 B Aberglaslyn,8m,1500ft David Turner
Mar24 Wed W 8.30 17/685603 A

C
Pen Yr Ole Wen & C. Dafydd,8m,2700ft
TBA

Tony Hinkins
Alan Maddock

Mar 30 Tues C AGM & lunch TBA Tim Nicholson
Apr 7 Wed W

W
8.30
9.00

17/606583
115/423658

A
C

Y Garn & Elidir Fawr from Nant Peris,8m,2500ft(CP£s)
Newborough & Llandwyn Is,7m flat

Geoff Beard
Margaret Boulton

Apr 13 Tues E 9.30 118/795655 C Breton Heath CP (£s) & Swettenham,9m. Hazel Lyon

Apr 21 Wed W 8.30 17/627506 B+ Gallt y Wenallt from Pont Bethania,10m,2000ft Joe Rae
Apr 29 Thur W 8.30 17/627506 A

C

Pen Y Pass to Pont Bethania via Crib Goch or Pyg 
track,7m,3000ft
TBA

Roger Kimpton

Charles Milne

The club cannot accept liability for injury to or loss or damage to clothing or belongings of any member or visitor during a meeting of the Club or Group thereof.


